Nom
1 SORET
2 GALIANA
3 BROUILLOT
4 PEYRAS
5 LOUGE
6 FRAZER

7 JOFFRE

8 LATAPIE

9 FERDINAND
10 CAZABAN
11 LAUR
12 BOULAIS
13 FAVAREL
14 LAFFARGUE
15 ABADIE
16 LANGLET
17 ALVAREZ
18 DUCASSE
19 TOURNEL
20 ORUS

21 PESCADERE
22 ARNAL

23 ESTIREBOIS
24 BROUILLOT
25 TOULOUSE
26 LUEGER
27 MARTIN

28 MORENILLA
29 MENU

30 LAPOUDGE
31 LIVAS

32 CASTEX

33 GHIRARDI
34 VANDELER
35 PERES

36 TOULOUSE
37 DOMENE
38 SIMON

39 GESTAS

40 BUSSARD
41 LACAMBRA
42 IXART

43 MANSIEUX
44 STALLER

45 ESPOUEY
46 DEJEANNE
47 BEAUPUY

48 BORDENEUVE

49 DESFARGES
50 MARECHAL
51 WERLE

Prénom
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
GERARD
SERGE
MARTINE
CHRISTINE

JEAN-PIERRE
MYRIAM
ALAIN
CHRISTIANE
GILBERT
JEAN-LOUIS
ELODIE
GEORGES
GISELE
BRUNO
JOSE
MARYSE
SERGE
BRUNO

ALEXIS
JACQUES
SANDRA
CHANTAL
JEANINE
JANINE
MONIQUE
JOSE
PHILIPPE
ANTHONY
CHRISTINE
GERMAINE
CLAUDE
JACQUIE
JEANINE
SERGE
NADINE
CHRISTELE
CHRISTINE
MARINA
MAITE
NATHALIE

CHRISTELLE
VALENTIN
CELINE
EVELYNE
BRIGITTE

LISA
ELODIE
MICHELE
MARYSE
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Cat Temps
Vi3  00:35:15
Vi2  00:36:00
Vt2  00:36:26
Vi2  00:38:53
Vt2  00:40:55
Vi1 00:41:06

Vi2  00:41:07
Sen 00:41:15
Vi3  00:42:43
Vi2 00:42:44
Vi2  00:43:28
Vi2 00:43:34
Esp 00:43:42
Vi3 00:43:49
Vi2  00:43:50
Vi3  00:43:51
Vi3  00:43:55
Vi3 00:44:24
Vi3  00:44:51
Vi1l 00:44:56

Ben 00:46:03
Vi4  00:46:13
Sen 00:46:17
Vi2 00:46:26
Vi3 00:46:27
Vi2  00:46:53
Vi3  00:46:54
Vi3  00:46:58
Sen 00:49:03
Ben 00:49:26
Vi2  00:49:27
Vi3  00:49:28
Vi4  00:49:33
Vi3  00:49:47
Vi2  00:50:04
Vi3  00:50:05
Vi1 00:50:09
Vi1 00:51:07
Vi1 00:51:08
Sen 00:52:07
Vi3  00:52:23
Vi1 00:53:33

Vi1 00:54:51
Cad 00:54:52
Sen 00:54:54
Vi1 00:55:01
Vi3  00:56:04

Jun 00:56:10
Sen 00:56:22
Vi2  00:57:31
Vi3  00:57:32



52 BORDEDEBAT
53 BORDENEUVE
54 QUERTAIMONT

FOURCADE-
55 GUGLIELMI

56 QUERTAIMONT
57 BEULAYGUE

58 DE BOISVILLIERS

59 PLANTON

60 ORUS

61 PUCHEU
62 LERENA
63 LESAGE

64 CAPDEVIELLE
65 TRESSENS
66 LACAZE

67 BORDENEUVE
68 TISNES

69 CAUJOLLE

70 PONCE

71 PINTOS

72 PANIEN

73 RICAUD

74 CAUJOLLE

SABRINA
LUCIE
CHANTAL
NADINE

GENEVIEVE
MARIANE

DANIELA

CHRISTELLE
MARIE-
CHRISTINE
MYRIAM
DAVID
ANDRE

GEORGES
RENEE
MARTINE

SYLVIE
PASCALE
VALERIE
DANIELLE
JANY
MONIQUE
MICHELE
ANNIE
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Sen
Esp
Vi2
Vi2

Vi2
Vit

Sen
Sen

Vi1

Sen
Sen
Vt4

Vi3
Vi2
Vi2

Vi1
Vi2
Vi1
Vi
Vi4
Vi3
Vi4
Vi

00:57:56

00:57:57

00:58:32

00:58:33

00:58:33
01:01:31

01:01:35

01:01:36

01:01:37
01:05:09
01:05:10
01:07:26

01:07:30
01:07:32
01:07:33

01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:36
01:12:56
01:12:57
01:12:58
01:14:39
01:14:42



